LASYSTEMS - Brusselsesteenweg 208 - 1730 Asse - Belgium
Phone: +32-2-4531312  -  Fax: +32-2-4531763
E-mail: info@lasystems.be
Datalogic Touch 90 Lite (TD1120-BK-90K1)
Corded, USB Kit w/Scanner, Holder & 90A052044 Cable, Black
Price details: PDF generated on: 2 December, 2016
Price excl. VAT: 53.82 €
Eco fees:  0.00 €
VAT 21 %: 11.30 €
Product details:
Product code: TD1120-BK-90K1
EAN: 5711045503375
Manufacturer: Datalogic
65.12 €
* VAT included
The Touch TD1100 readers are available with the option of two different sizes of reading windows: 6.5 cm / 2.6 in
(TD1100-65) for reading standard bar codes or 9.0 cm / 3.5 in (TD1100-90) for reading wide bar codes. Both options
are provided with a complete all-in-one multi-interface solution including RS-232, USB and Keyboard Wedge (TD1130)
and with USB or RS-232 / Keyboard Wedge interfaces (TD1120/TD1170). All models include the new innovative 'read-
through' holder. Cables, power cords and supplies are all sold separately.
Main specifications:
Scanning
Maximum scan width: 90 mm
Wavelength: 640 nm
Tilt reading angle: -45 - 45 °
Pitch reading angle: -65 - 65 °
Yaw reading angle: -70 - 70 °
Decoding standards: 1D / LinearGS1
Tilt angle: -45 - 45 °
Ports & interfaces
Interface: USB
Bluetooth: N
Design
Colour of product: Black
International Protection (IP) code: IP30
Certification: RoHS
Performance
Buzzer: Y
Power
Input voltage: 5 V
Power consumption: 100 mA
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T): 0 - 50 °C
Storage temperature (T-T): -40 - 70 °C
Operating relative humidity (H-H): 5 - 95 %
Light levels (direct sunlight): 0 - 20000 lx
Weight & dimensions
Weight: 153 g
Other features
Dimensions (WxDxH): 104 x 67 x 170 mm
Light source: LED
*PLEASE NOTE: Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of all information contained herein. Lasystems makes no warranty expressed or implied with respect to
accuracy of the information, including price, editorials or specifications. Lasystems or its suppliers shall not be liable for incidental, consequential or special damages arising from, or
as a result of, any electronic transmission or the accuracy of the information contained herin, even if Lasystems has been advised of the possibility of such damages. Product and
manufacturer names are used only for the purpose of identification.